
Heritage Public School 

Month 
April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

January 

February 

March 

Baijalpur Fakir,Sonpur,Saran 

Academic Calendar 2024-25 

Date 

M£nager (SMC) 
Heritage Public School 
ASftliatior No.-3305:. School No-65591 

Brijalpur Fakir 
Sunpur, Saran-841101 

(09 

14 
15-19 

01 

20 
21 
17 
30 

01-05 
20 
15 

26 

05 
10-15 

02 
12 

14-18 
29 
14 

15 
25 

24-31 
01 
26 

01-05 
26 

08 

15-29 

OCCASION 
Beginning of the Academic Year 
Ambedkar Jayanti (National Holiday) 

Orientation Week 

Labour Day (National Holiday) 
Last Working Day before Summer Vacation 
Summer Vacation Starts 

School will reopen 
Environment Day Celebrations 
Periodic Test I 

Parent-Teacher Meeting 
Independence Day (National Holiday & 
Celebrations) 
Janmashtami (National Holiday) 

Teachers' Day Celebrations 
Half-Yearly Examinations 
Gandhi Jayanti (National Holiday) 
Dussehra (National Holiday) 

Periodic Test II 
Diwali Break 

Children's Day Celebrations 
Guru Nanak Jayanti (National Holiday) 
Christmas Day (National Holiday) 
Winter Break 

New Year's Day (National Holiday) 
Republic Day (National 
Celebrations) 
Periodic Test III 

Holiday 

Maha Shivaratri (National Holiday) 
International Women's Day Celebrations 
Final Examinations and Last Working Day 
of the Academic Year 

PFhcioela 
Haritago Public School 
Aiiaion io.-330598, School No-65591 

& 

Eajeyr Fakir 
Sorpur, Srar-841101 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

