Heritage Public School

Baijalpur Fakir, Sonpur, Saran

Academic Calendar 2024-25

Month	Date	OCCASION
April	09	Beginning of the Academic Year
•	14	Ambedkar Jayanti (National Holiday)
	15-19	Orientation Week
May	01	Labour Day (National Holiday)
	20	Last Working Day before Summer Vacation
	21	Summer Vacation Starts
June	17	School will reopen
	30	Environment Day Celebrations
	01-05	Periodic Test I
July	20	Parent-Teacher Meeting
	15	Independence Day (National Holiday & Celebrations)
August	26	Janmashtami (National Holiday)
	05	Teachers' Day Celebrations
September	10-15	Half-Yearly Examinations
	02	Gandhi Jayanti (National Holiday)
October	12	Dussehra (National Holiday)
	14-18	Periodic Test II
	29	Diwali Break
	14	Children's Day Celebrations
November	15	Guru Nanak Jayanti (National Holiday)
	25	Christmas Day (National Holiday)
December	24-31	Winter Break
	01	New Year's Day (National Holiday)
January	26	Republic Day (National Holiday & Celebrations)
	01-05	Periodic Test III
February	26	Maha Shivaratri (National Holiday)
	08	International Women's Day Celebrations
March	15-29	Final Examinations and Last Working Day of the Academic Year

Manager (SMC)
Heritage Public School
Affiliation No.-330552 School No.-65591
Beijalpur Fakir
Sonpur, Saran-841101

Principal
Horitage Public School
Affidation No. -330598, School No. -65591
Daijalpur Fakir
Sonpur, Saran-841101